LL180.S.48.3K.FGK: Hi-Bar Suspended
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOUR Sandpaper Black
DIMENSIONS 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L)
IP 20
LAMPHOLDER 48W LED 3,000K (Warm White) 8,760lm (1 x 350mA 80W LED driver)
MATERIAL Aluminium & Steel
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50-60Hz
PRODUCT CODES
LL120.S.32.4K.Z Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,200mm (L), 32W 4,000K (Neutral
White) 5,840lm IP20, 230V (1 x 350mA LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: To be confirmed
LL180.S.48.3K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 48W 3,000K (Warm White)
8,760lm IP20, 230V (1 x 350mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.48.4K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 48W 4,000K (Neutral
White) 8,760lm IP20, 230V (1 x 350mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.48.5K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 48W 5,000K (Cool White)
8,760lm IP20, 230V (1 x 350mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.48.6,5K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 48W 6,500K (Cool White)
8,760lm IP20, 230V (1 x 350mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.70.3K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 70W 3,000K (Warm White)
12,300lm IP20, 230V (1 x 500mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.70.4K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 70W 4,000K (Neutral
White) 12,300lm IP20, 230V (1 x 500mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.70.5K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 70W 5,000K (Cool White)
12,300lm IP20, 230V (1 x 500mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
LL180.S.70.6,5K.FGK Linear Lighting System, Suspended, 60mm (W) x 70mm (H) x 1,800mm (L), 70W 6,500K (Cool White)
12,300lm IP20, 230V (1 x 500mA 80W LED driver), C/w 1.5m suspension kit. Finish: Sand Black
ARC Lighting CC
12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092